
Number Name Date Amount
9888 Casey Stengel Thursday, September 1, 2022 25.00$      
10719 Greg Clarkson Friday, September 2, 2022 25.00$      
5897 Ann O'Brien Saturday, September 3, 2022 50.00$      
10306 Arlan Sauer Sunday, September 4, 2022 50.00$      
9476 Brad Smith Monday, September 5, 2022 25.00$      
7669 Devon French Tuesday, September 6, 2022 25.00$      
7400 Leona Trujillo Wednesday, September 7, 2022 25.00$      
5984 Andrew Ault Thursday, September 8, 2022 25.00$      
5613 Andrea Walen Friday, September 9, 2022 25.00$      
10738 Nancy Gramy-Maggard Saturday, September 10, 2022 50.00$      
5768 Reuben R Vigil Sunday, September 11, 2022 100.00$   
7228 Eileen Burns Monday, September 12, 2022 25.00$      
7657 Ethan Knespel Tuesday, September 13, 2022 25.00$      
8202 Clea Patricia Carlson Wednesday, September 14, 2022 25.00$      
7708 Bruce Johnson Thursday, September 15, 2022 25.00$      
10849 Lindsay McElhinney Friday, September 16, 2022 25.00$      
9874 Jodie Distel Saturday, September 17, 2022 50.00$      
6725 Traci Morrison Sunday, September 18, 2022 50.00$      
5530 Ben Winter Monday, September 19, 2022 25.00$      
7891 Lyle Miller Tuesday, September 20, 2022 25.00$      
7695 Lee Brooks Wednesday, September 21, 2022 25.00$      
7725 Shirley Brunelli Thursday, September 22, 2022 25.00$      
7679 Ken Balltrip Friday, September 23, 2022 25.00$      
7637 Branden Duckworth Saturday, September 24, 2022 50.00$      
9524 J. S. Fechisin Sunday, September 25, 2022 50.00$      
10719 Greg Clarkson Monday, September 26, 2022 25.00$      
5768 Reuben R Vigil Tuesday, September 27, 2022 25.00$      
5601 Michael Garcia Wednesday, September 28, 2022 25.00$      
5924 Jill Kerrigan Thursday, September 29, 2022 25.00$      
8227 Sheri Ryan Friday, September 30, 2022 25.00$      
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